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Trade for Fewest Pieces
Use base-ten shorthand or a drawing to show how you represented the numbers
and made trades. Write a number sentence and estimate to check if your answer 
is reasonable.
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+ 18
45

1.

2.

47
+ 15

33
+ 47

Number sentence

Number sentence

Number sentence

27 30
18 20

50

Problem Drawing or Base-Ten Shorthand and Number Sentence

+++

Estimate

20 � 20 � 5 � 45

1.

2.
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Problem Drawing or Base-Ten Shorthand and Number Sentence Estimate

4.

5.

56
+ 26

3.
71

+ 42

133
+  75

6.
126

+ 115

Number sentence

Number sentence

Number sentence

Number sentence
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